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QUANTITY and Value of other Paper-making Materials imported into Great 
Britain during the calendar years 1897-1902. 

COUNTEIES. 

QUANTITY. 

COUNTEIES. 
[ 

1897. 1898. 1899. 1900. 1901. 1902. 

Germany 
Holland 
Belgium 
F r a n c e . . . . . . . . 
Other countries 

Tons. Tons. 

2,607 1,961 
5,365! 4,800 
6,943' 7,390 
2,915 2,072 
2,496, 1,878 

Tons. 

1,857 
3,538 
5,747 
2,608 
3,033 

Tons. 

1,710 
2,740 
7,809 
3,494 
6,773 

Tons. 

1,576 
1,973 
7,176 
3,600 
4,094 

Tons. 

Total 20,326i 18,701 16,783 22,526 18,419 * 

VALUE. 

COUNTRIES. 

1897. 1898. 1899. 1900. 1901. 1902. 

Germany 

1 

84,023 
170,363 
224,913 
91,945 
88,933 

1 

63,632 
158,059 
243,917 
87,127 
68,874 

$ 

65,427 
104,288 
182,281 
85,006 
87,970 

$ 

60,060 
84,534 

194,092 
70,572 

139,313 

548,571 

•5 

54,414 
55,051 

173,769 
96,082 
97,890 

} 
Belgium .. ' . . . . 
France 
Other.countries 

1 

84,023 
170,363 
224,913 
91,945 
88,933 

1 

63,632 
158,059 
243,917 
87,127 
68,874 

$ 

65,427 
104,288 
182,281 
85,006 
87,970 

$ 

60,060 
84,534 

194,092 
70,572 

139,313 

548,571 

•5 

54,414 
55,051 

173,769 
96,082 
97,890 r 

Total 660,177 621,609 524,972 

$ 

60,060 
84,534 

194,092 
70,572 

139,313 

548,571 477,206 * 660,177 621,609 524,972 

$ 

60,060 
84,534 

194,092 
70,572 

139,313 

548,571 477,206 

* Not specified. 


